
15 B.—l [Pt. ll|

PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, 1919-19 20.

GENERAL
BALANCE-SHEET

AND
SUMMARY
OF

TRANSACTIONS—
continued.

ACCOUNTS
RELATING

TO
THE

PUBLIC
DEBT-continued.

Balances
on
31st
March,

1919.

Transactions,
1919-1920.

Balances
on

31st
March,

1920.

|

....

Dr.

Cr.

:

Dr.

Cr.

Dr.

Cr.

Dr.

Cr.

Dr.

Cr.

Dr.

Cr.

i i

I

i

i

r

-

DEBENTURES
AND

SCRIP
ACCOUNT

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

59,894,580
6

4

3,953,295
0

0

21,365,355
0

0

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

77,306,640
6

4

U=

■■=

=

=======

|

1-

22,208,931
11
6

MEMORANDUM
OF
SECURITY
ACCOUNT

....
..j

22,208,931
11
6

L

22,208,931
11
6

22,208,931
11
6

-=

= —

INSCRIBED
STOCK

ACCOUNT

80,836,806
15
6

73,180
0

0

7,795,615
0

0

80,636,806
15
6

73,180
0

0

7,795,615
0

0

88,559,241
15
6

88,559,241
15
6

I

INSCRIBED
STOCK
ACCOUNT

(CONSOLS
ACCOUNT)..

475,991
14
0

475,991
14
0

475,991
14
0

475,991
14
0

475,991
14
0

—U

==

MORTGAGE
SECURITY
ACCOUNT..

40,000
0

0

40,000
0

0

40,000
0

0

40,000
0

0

.
II

DEBENTURES
S.ALES

ACCOUNT:—
Ordinary

Revenue
.Account

Investment
Account,

—
Aid
to

Water-power
Works
Act,

1910

Appropriation
Act,

1917
(Section
22,

Cold-storage
Advances)

..

..

I

Discharged
Soldiers
Settlement
Act,

1915,
and

Finance
Act,

1917

(Section
82)..Discharged

Soldiers
Settlement

Loans
Act,

1919
(Section
3)

..

..

Discnarged
Soldiers
Settlement

Loans
Act,

1919
(Section
4)

..
Finance
Act,

1916
(Section
50,
State

Forests)....
Finance
Act,

1918
(No.
2),

(Section
29,
Aid
to

Public
Works)

Finance
Act

1918
(No.
2),

(Section
32,
State

Forests)
..

..

Fruit

-
preserving
Industry
Act,

1913,
and

Finance
Act,

1917

(Section
80)

..

Hauraki
Plains

Amendment
Act,

1913,
and
Appropriation
Act,

1918

(Section
43)

........

..

..

..

j

Land
Laws

Amendment
Act,.

1913,
and
Appropriation
Act,

1918

(Section
42)..

Native
Land

Amendment
Act,

1913

New
Zealand

State-guaranteed
Advances
Acts,

1909-10
(Land
for

Settlements
Branch)

30,000
0

0

..

..

30,000
0

0

23,250
0

0

....
23,250
0

0

40,000
0

0

7,745,000
0

0

1,500,000
0

0

5,000
0

0

....
5,000
0

0

100,000
0

0

..450,000
0

0

550,000
0

0

25,000
0

0

10,000
0

0

6,000
0

0

....
6,000
0

0

5,000
0

0

5,000
0

0

160,000
0

0

150,000
0

0

105,000
0

0

..75,000
0

0

180,000
0

0

1,000
0

0.

40,000
0

0

7,745,000
0

0

1,500,000
0

0

15,000
0

0

10,000
0

0

1.000
0

0

Carried
forward

310,250
0

0
j

..:9,960,000
0

0

959,250
0

0

310,250
0

0

[

9,960,000
0

0

959,250
0

0

9,311,000
0

0

9,311,000
0

0
I


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

