PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, 1919–1920.

GENERAL BALANCE-SHEET AND SUMMARY OF TRANSACTIONS—continued.

ACCOUNTS RELATING TO THE PUBLIC DEBT—continued.

	BALANCES ON 3.	31sт Мавси, 1919.	TRANSACTION	Transactions, 1919-1920.	BALANCES ON 3	BALANCES ON 31ST MARCH, 1920.
	Dr.	Cr.	Dr.	Cr.	Dr.	Cr.
	. т.	S. S.	£ s. d.	ુ. જ	£ s. d.	ક. વે.
DEBENTURES AND SCRIP ACCOUNT	:	59,894,580 6 4	3,953,295 0 0	21,365,355 0 0	:	77,306,640 6 4
MEMORANDUM OF SECURITY ACCOUNT	•	22,208,931 11 6	·	•	:	22,208,931 11 6
INSCRIBED STOCK ACCOUNT	•	80,836,806 15 6	73,180 0 0	7,795,615 0 0	•	88,559,241 15 6
INSCRIBED STOCK ACCOUNT (CONSOLS ACCOUNT)	:	475,991 14 0	:	·	·	475,991 14 0
MORTGAGE SECURITY ACCOUNT	:	40,000 0 0	40,000 0 0	:	:	:
DEBENTURES SALES ACCOUNT:— ORDINARY RYENEARE ACCOUNT INVESTMENT ACCOUNT,— Aid to Water-power Works Act, 1910 Appropriation Act, 1917 (Section 22, Cold-storage Advances). Discharged Soldiers Settlement Act, 1915, and Finance Act, 1917 (Section 82) Lischarged Soldiers Settlement Loans Act, 1919 (Section 3) Discharged Soldiers Settlement Loans Act, 1919 (Section 4) Finance Act, 1916 (Section 50, State Forests) Finance Act, 1918 (No. 2), (Section 29, Aid to Public Works) Finance Act 1918 (No. 2), (Section 32, State Forests) Finance Act 1918 (No. 2), (Section 32, State Forests) Fruit: preserving Industry Act, 1913, and Finance Act, 1917 (Section 43) Land Laws Amendment Act, 1913, and Appropriation Act, 1918 (Section 42) Native Land Amendment Act, 1913 Naw Zealand State-guaranteed Advances Acts, 1909–10 (Land for Settlements Branch). Carried forward	30,000 0 0 23,250 0 0 40,000 0 0 5,000 0 0 100,000 0 0 6,600 0 0 1,000 0 0 1,000 0 0		 1,745,000 0 0 1,500,000 0 0 450,000 0 0 25,000 0 0 5,000 0 0 75,000 0 0 75,000 0 0	30,000 0 0 23,250 0 0 .: .: 5,000 0 0 10,000 0 0 5,000 0 0 5,000 0 0 180,000 0 0	 40,000 0 0 1,500,000 0 0 1,500,000 0 0 15,000 0 0 10,000 0 0 9,311,000 0 0	